'ﬂ the STOUFFVILLE, ONTARIO
club RESULTS August 14, 2010
N\ >

THROWS PENTATHLON

Men HT SP DT JT WT PTS
Men 85-89
Garry Bachman 88

Meters 24.81 8.90 20.35 16.80 11.77 |

AG Mark 56.52 16.05 39.69 40.95 17.01

Perf.% 65.17% |69.43% |53.59% |41.59% |65.78%

Points 785 854 658 456 850 | 3,603
Men 80-84
Max Woerle 80

Meters 29.82 7.52 20.06 17.65 8.12

AG Mark 56.82 12.01 32.98 36.98 10.59

Perf.% 65.51% |51.98% |44.52% |37.55% |40.95%

Points 790 607 523 399 485 [ 2804 |
Men 70-74 '
Dave Morris 72

Meters 27.94 9.27 28.60 23.14 12.07

AG Mark 42.25 12.48 36.55 38.87 13.76

Perf.% 48.72% |54.01% |49.34% |[39.48% [53.25%

Points 549 636 595 426 664 [~ 2,870 |
Men 55-59 |
Joe Myers 58

Meters 35.21 13.48 36.74 38.40 13.61

AG Mark 46.28 17.12 40.79 51.37 15.27

Perf.% 53.36% |74.08% |55.07% |52.17% |59.08%

Points 615 920 681 609 750 [ 3575 |
Bill Pearson 58 '

Meters 32.23 11.55 34.05 28.10 11.28

AG Mark 42.36 14.67 37.80 37.59 12.66

Perf.% 48.84% |63.48% |[51.03% [38.18% [48.96%

Points 551 769 620 407 602 | 2,949 ]
Ray Bzibziak 57 '

Meters 27.27 10.07 33.10 30.87 10.85

AG Mark 35.84 12.79 36.75 41.30 12.17

Perf.% 41.33% |55.34% [49.61% [41.94% [47.10%

Points 445 654 599 461 574 [ 2733 |
Men 50-54 '
Peter St. Pierre 51

Meters 27.58 9.59 26.50 42.27 9.79

AG Mark 32.72 11.24 27.07 51.89 10.26

Perf.% 37.72% |48.62% |36.55% |52.70% |39.71%

Points 394 560 407 617 467 2,445 |
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Jacek Urbanowicz
Meters
AG Mark
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Women

Women 60-64

Rhona Trott
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AG Mark
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TRIATHLON
Men
Men 80-84
Evalds Viskers
Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points
Jim Flowers
Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points
Men 60-64
Jean Pierre Mayer
Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points

SINGLE EVENTS
MASTERS
Men

Hammey
Men 80-84

Max Woerle

Men 55-59

Joe Myers

Bill Pearson

Ray Bzibziak
Ralph Cilevitz
Men 50-54

Jacek Urbanowicz

20f3

: 1,462 |

PTS

: 2,868 |

PTS

: 1,694 |

: 1,174 |

53
[20.48  16.75 [21.28  |20.67  |6.94
24.29 7.91 21.74 25.37 7.27
28.01% [34.22% |29.35% |25.77% |28.15%
260 361 305 235 301

HT SP DT JT wWT

61
[27.48  |7.03 |[19.68  |17.74  [10.09
42.19 10.55 31.41 27.33 12.21
54.79% [46.64% |40.90% |37.44% |51.77%
759 566 489 426 628

HT SP DT JT WT

84
0.00 7.99 23.18 18.19 0.00
0.00 12.76 38.11 38.11 0.00
0.00%  [55.23% |51.44% |38.70% [0.00%
0 653 626 415 0

82
0.00 6.49 16.14 13.30 0.00
0.00 10.37 26.53 27.86 0.00
0.00%  [44.86% |35.82% |28.30% [0.00%
0 508 397 269 0

62
0.00 12.78 44.38 37.30 0.00
0.00 15.95 47.16 52.74 0.00
0.00%  [69.00% |63.67% |53.56% [0.00%
0 848 811 629 0

M AG Mark Perf.% Points

80  29.82 56.82  65.51% 790

58  35.21 46.28  53.36% 615

58  32.84 4316  49.77% 564

57 2871 37.73  43.51% 475

56  24.29 31.92  36.81% 381

53  20.56 2439  28.12% 261
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Shot Put
Men 80-84

Evalds Viskers
Jim Flowers

Men 75-79

Bob Staveley

Men 60-64

Jean Pierre Mayer

Discus

Men 80-84

Evalds Viskers
Jim Flowers

Men 75-79

Jack Boyd

Men 60-64

Jean Pierre Mayer

Javelin
Men 80-84
Evalds Viskers
Men 75-79
Bob Staveley

Women
MASTERS
Hammer
Women 60-64
Rhona Trott

Shot Put
Women 80-84
Velta Tomsons

Discus
Women 80-84
Velta Tomsons
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23.18
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23.24
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18.19

23.80

29.39

6.94

15.26

AG Mark

13.05
10.37

10.97

15.95

AG Mark

38.11
27.17

33.30

50.68

AG Mark

38.11

45.05

AG Mark

45.12

AG Mark

14.39

AG Mark

38.48

Perxf.%

56.47%
44.86%

47.47%

69.00%

Perxf.%

51.44%
36.69%

44.96%

68.42%

Perxf.%

38.70%

45.75%

Perxf.%

58.60%

Perxf.%

63.61%

Perxf.%

50.11%

Points

670
508

544

848

Points

626
409

530

885

Points

415

516

Points

824

Points

820

Points

625
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